RISING STAR TALENT COMPETITION
Oxford, Michigan

Sunday, April 15, 2018
Doors Open at 7:00AM

7:30 AM
9:10 AM

9:30 AM
12:45 PM

1:15 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
10:15 PM

All Duet/Trios
Awards

All Small Groups
Awards

All Large Groups, Lines & Super Groups
Awards
"SHINING STAR" Awards

12 & Under Solos
Awards
12 & Under "RISING STAR" Award

13 & Over Solos
Awards

Excellence In Dance Award
13 & Over "RISING STAR" Award

(#1 - #24)

(#25 - #61)

(#62 - #88)

(#89 - #131)

(#132 - #174)
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