RISING STAR TALENT COMPETITION Oxford, Michigan

Sunday, April 15, 2018 Doors Open at 7:00AM

7:30 AM 9:10 AM	All Duet/Trios Awards	(#1 - #24)
9:30 AM 12:45 PM	All Small Groups Awards	(#25 - #61)
1:15 PM 4:00 PM	All Large Groups, Lines & Super Groups Awards "SHINING STAR" Awards	(#62 - #88)
4:30 PM 7:00 PM	12 & Under Solos Awards 12 & Under "RISING STAR" Award	(#89 - #131)
7:30 PM 10:15 PM	13 & Over Solos Awards Excellence In Dance Award 13 & Over "RISING STAR" Award	(#132 - #174)

Thank you for choosing Star! Rising